
S. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

(SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE RELEVANT & ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS ) 
The following students are admitted provisionally in Balvatika-3 for session 2024-25 subject to the condition of 

producing required original documents and certificates as given below to the admission committee for verification and 
completing the admissions up to 28-04-2024, failing which the granted admission shall be cancelled automatically and 

the admission will be granted to the next child in waiting list. The last date of admission will not be extended in any case 
on any ground. The documents (0riginal & self attested Zerox) required for admission by the Admission committee 
are: Service Certificate, Transfer details (in KVS format only) for last 7 years, Salary Slip counter signed by Head of 

Department, Residential Proof, Blood Group Report, Birth Certificate, AADHAR of child and parents, Caste 
Certificate & EWS/BPL certificate issued by competent authority. 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 
19 

BMRI 

20 

Confirm/ 

Waiting 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SERVICE CAT-1 FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3 FOR SESSION 2024-25 

C-1 

C-2 

C3 

C4 

C-5 

C-6 

C-7 

C-8 

C-9 

C-10 

C11 

C12 

C-13 

C14 

C15 

C16 

C-17 

C-18 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, ARMAPUR, KANPUR-208009 
HTTI Ph: 0512-2213175.qA.Ar/H./ Vdlee No: 09341105504 

C19 

AMEmall:2armapur@mailcom aTgeI Web Site: https:l/no2lkanpur.kvs.acin 
tmi sCHO0L NO. : 74088 CBSE Afflintion No- 2100077 

C-20 

DATE: 22/04/2024 

Registration No Candidate Name 
2024-25/BV3/166 ATREY MISHRA 
2024-25/BV3/242 SHAGUN PAL 
2024-25/BV3/250 SHREYANSH SINGH 
2024-25/BV3/87 PRIYANKA GAUTAM 
2024-25/BV3/130 DIVYANSH DUBEY 
2024-25/BV3/165KUMARI PARI 
2024-25/BV3/31 NIKHIL 
2024-25/BV3/236 AARAV SHARMA 
2024-25/BV3/176 KAVYA SHARMA 

2024-25/ BV3/30 ASHMIT PRABAL 
2024-25/BV3/86 ANANYA SINGH 

2024-25/BV3/201 |AASHREE TIWARI 
2024-25/BV3/62 ANSHIKA DEY 
2024-25/BV3/119 RUDRAKSH RAJ GUPTA 
2024-25/BV3/186 TEJAS KUMAR MAURYA 
2024-25/BV3/292 SANYA YADAV 
2024-25/BV3/199 SIDRA KAUSAR 
2024-25/BV3/118 DRISHTI DWIVEDI 
2024-25/BV3/25 PRISHA TRIPATHI 
2024-25/BV3/88 SAMYAK KUSHWAHA 

/cAdmission 

Father's name 

o4|24 

ASHISH MISHRA 

|VINAY KUMAR PAL 

RAJU SINGH 

SURENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM 

DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY 

SRI NARAYAN TIVWARY 
PRAVIN KANT 

|sUSHIL KUMAR 
VINAY SHARMA 

DILIP GUPTA 

RAM SARAN 

DIGVIJAY TIWARI 
RAJ KUMAR DEY 

RAJ KUMAR PRINCE 

|SATISH KUMAR MAURYA 
VEERENDRA KUMAR YADAV 

MOHAMMAD YAHIYA 

RAHUL DWIVEDI 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

MUNESH BABU 

Admission Timings: 11:00AM to 01:00 PM in working days only 

Note: All lottery results are uploaded on school website https://no2kanpur.kvs.ac.in, 
parents can see their application lottery status on website. 

Remarks 

Kanpur 
208009 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

