

पीएम श्री केन्द्रीय विद्यालय क्रमांक — 2 अर्मापुर कानपुर-२०८००९ विद्यालय क्रमांक — 2 अर्मापुर कानपुर-२०८००९ विद्यालय क्रमांक — 2 अर्मापुर कानपुर-२०८००९ विद्यालय विद्यालय क्रमांक — 208009 व्हरमाय / Ph: 0512-2213175. यू.बी.आई.एस.ई/ Udlee No: 09341105504 इमेल / Emall:kv2armapur@gmail.com विवसाइट / Web Site: https://no2kanpur.kvs.ac.in

स्कूल ने / SCHOOL NO. : 74088 CBSE Affiliation No.- 2100077

DATE: 22/04/2024

PROVISIONAL LIST OF SERVICE CAT-1 FOR ADMISSION IN BALVATIKA-3 FOR SESSION 2024-25 (SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF ALL THE RELEVANT & ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS)

The following students are admitted provisionally in Balvatika-3 for session 2024-25 subject to the condition of producing required original documents and certificates as given below to the admission committee for verification and completing the admissions up to 28-04-2024, failing which the granted admission shall be cancelled automatically and the admission will be granted to the next child in waiting list. The last date of admission will not be extended in any case on any ground. The documents (Original & self attested Zerox) required for admission by the Admission committee are: Service Certificate, Transfer details (in KVS format only) for last 7 years, Salary Slip counter signed by Head of Department, Residential Proof, Blood Group Report, Birth Certificate, AADHAR of child and parents, Caste Certificate & EWS/BPL certificate issued by competent authority.

S. NO.	Confirm/ Waiting	Registration No	Candidate Name	Father's name	Remarks
1	C-1	2024-25/BV3/166	ATREY MISHRA	ASHISH MISHRA	
2	C-2	2024-25/BV3/242	SHAGUN PAL	VINAY KUMAR PAL	
3	C-3	2024-25/BV3/250	SHREYANSH SINGH	RAJU SINGH	
4	C-4	2024-25/BV3/87	PRIYANKA GAUTAM	SURENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM	
5	C-5	2024-25/BV3/130	DIVYANSH DUBEY	DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY	
6	C-6	2024-25/BV3/165	KUMARI PARI	SRI NARAYAN TIWARY	
7	C-7	2024-25/BV3/31	NIKHIL	PRAVIN KANT	9
8	C-8	2024-25/BV3/236	AARAV SHARMA	SUSHIL KUMAR	
9	C-9	2024-25/BV3/176	KAVYA SHARMA	VINAY SHARMA	
10	C-10	2024-25/BV3/30	ASHMIT PRABAL	DILIP GUPTA	
11	C-11	2024-25/BV3/86	ANANYA SINGH	RAM SARAN	
12	C-12	2024-25/BV3/201	AASHREE TIWARI	DIGVIJAY TIWARI	
13	C-13	2024-25/BV3/62	ANSHIKA DEY	RAJ KUMAR DEY	
14	C-14	2024-25/BV3/119	RUDRAKSH RAJ GUPTA	RAJ KUMAR PRINCE	
15	C-15	2024-25/BV3/186	TEJAS KUMAR MAURYA	SATISH KUMAR MAURYA	
16	C-16	2024-25/BV3/292	SANYA YADAV	VEERENDRA KUMAR YADAV	
17	C-17	2024-25/BV3/199	SIDRA KAUSAR	MOHAMMAD YAHIYA	
18	C-18	2024-25/BV3/118	DRISHTI DWIVEDI	RAHUL DWIVEDI	
19	C-19	2024-25/BV3/25	PRISHA TRIPATHI	PRADEEP KUMAR	
20	C-20	2024-25/BV3/88	SAMYAK KUSHWAHA	MUNESH BABU	

Admission Timings: 11:00AM to 01:00 PM in working days only

Note: All lottery results are uploaded on school website https://no2kanpur.kvs.ac.in, parents can see their application lottery status on website.

1/C Admission

